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19 

20 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

2 

3 

7 

1 

2 

8 

1 

4 

No. 

94 

9 

98 

9 

14 

28 

38 

77 

36 

96 

55 

83 

166 

54 

198 

45 

92 

3 

02 

11 

Name 

Tom O'Gorman 

Mike Taylor 

James Libecco 

Blake Meredith 

Simon Tibbett 

Chris Haldeman 

Daniel Williams 

Taylor Hagler 

Charles Habisreutinger 

Nash Lawson 

Brian Tone 

Fred Brett 

Elizabeth Byerly 

David Plott 

Christian Blevins 

Clinton Ritchie II 

Ray Seiler 

Jeff Sunderland 

Victoria Haughwout 

Susie Biggers Cuban 196070_1 

Class 

STU 

STL 

SRF3 

ITS 

T3 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITS 

SRF3 

ITS 

SM 

ITA 

ITA 

SM 

ITB 

ITS 

Best Tm 

1:38.197 

1:38.920 

1:40.600 

1:40.647 

1:43.073 

1:44.210 

1:44.546 

1:46.462 

1:47.148 

1:47.379 

1:47.403 

1:47.575 

1:48.092 

1:48.442 

1:49.797 

1:50.407 

1:52.647 

1:57.583 

1:59.451 

2:04.877 

Member_ID 

395936 

242050_1 

292895 

182231 

415961 

412747 

483095 

506940 

491799 

411446 

411242 

75727_1 

528631 

289721 

513416 

322268 

362738 

534006 

456748 

533030 

Region 

OVR 

Atl 

NEO 

Atl 

Atl 

Tex 

NEB 

Almo 

CCR 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

ATL 

Sponsor 

SCCA Track Night In America, GRIDLIFE, Carbotech, fifteen52, Eibach 

JustTrackIt  / MS3 Pro AMP EFI/ Hong Norrth Racing 

Motion Control Suspension 

X factor racing,Mazda,Hoosier,g-loc brakes,tpr consulting,black armor helmets 

X-Factor Racing 

habis realty 

Broken Mirror Motorsports & BSI 

Tone Motorsports 

Bibas Italian Restaurant 

Half-Dog High Motorsports, Comprent Motor Sports 

Sponsors? What sponsors? 

OPM Autosports 

OPM Autosports 

Rising Son Racing/Race Engineering/ Panic Motorsports 

Southern Paint & Body 

Caban / KRYLEX 

Make-Model 

2017 Honda Civic Si 

1995 Honda Civic 

SRF3 SRF3 

1998 Acura Integra GSR 

2008 Mazda MX-5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

2000 Mazda miata 

2001 Mazda miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Honda Civic si 

SCCA Enterprises SF3 

1973 Datsun 240Z 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Honda CRX si 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1985 Audi Coupe GT 

991 Mazda RX-7 

Hometown 

Mason OH 

Cumming GA 

Solon OH 

Alpharetta GA 

Oakwood GA 

McKinney TX 

Scottsbluff ne 

Bulverde TX 

Spartanburg SC 

Charlotte NC 

Buford GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Atlanta GA 

Mount Juliet TN 

Douglasville GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Kings Mtn NC 

Eden UT 

Canton GA 

Cumming GA 
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Rick Mitchell Chief Steward / Sara Snider Chairman SOM 

Jim Creighton  SARRC Administrator 

Carol Cone ECR Administrator / Rich Mesick, APC Administrator 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2018 American Road Race of Champions 

ATL PRO CUP/ ECR GROUP 8/9: #18-E-5328 

Saturday Qualifying 8/9 FOR SUNDAY RACE 

Qualifying started at 16:38:07 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/3/2018 04:10 PM 
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